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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 31

Team 2: Cost Gutterz
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Macy C. Nickel 91 119 6797 74 91.85 287 125 333 246 696 85 +6.85
Olivia R. Burival 96 114 7684 80 96.05 367 139 344 256 689 88 +8.05
Brooke L. Thiessen 107 103 7396 69 107.19 380 174 366 280 696 103 +4.19
Jenna N. Banzhaf 116 94 3837 33 116.27 375 155 385 248 689 117 -0.73
Erika A. Carrillo 52 158 1673 32 52.28 182 98 196 263 703 48 +4.28
Ashley K. Schroeder 122 88 856 7 122.29 374 193 327 295 630

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP

No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers

1 08/31/23 1 345 319 406 1070 356 4% 4% 4% 4% 406 1070 891 2525
2 09/07/23 3 289 262 299 850 320 1 8 5% 12% 406 1070 891 2525
3 09/14/23 5 298 268 375 941 317 3 6 8% 18% 406 1070 897 2525
4 09/21/23 6 304 275 356 935 316 3 6 11% 24%, 406 1070 897 2525
5 09/28/23 4 331 303 320 954 316 5 4 16% 28% 406 1070 897 2532
6 10/05/23 3 364 357 305 1026 320 6 3 22% 31% 406 1070 897 2601
7 10/12/23 1 339 335 382 1056 325 3 6 25% 37% 406 1070 903 2619
8 10/19/23 6 387 367 394 1148 332 1 8 26"% 45% 406 1148 903 2619
9 10/26/23 4 365 375 365 1105 336 8 1 34" 46% 406 1148 903 2656
10 11/02/23 5 309 327 436 1072 338 2 7 36% 53% 436 1148 947 2656
11 11/09/23 1 306 344 334 984 337 3 6 39% 59% 436 1148 947 2656
12 11/16/23 3 356 308 360 1024 337 3 6 42% 65% 436 1148 947 2656
13 11/30/23 5 396 381 444 1221 343 3 6 45% 71% 444 1221 947 2656
14 12/07/23 6 324 307 344 975 341 0% 8% 46 80 444 1221 947 2656
15 12/14/23 4 426 439 492 1357 349 8 1 54 81 492 1357 947 2701
16 01/04/24 4 394 408 425 1227 353 7 2 7 2 492 1357 947 2701
17 01/11/24 3 407 387 442 1236 356 3 6 10 8 492 1357 947 2701
18 01/18/24 1 410 449 407 1266 360 5 4 15 12 492 1357 947 2701
19 01/25/24 6 408 459 482 1349 364 8 1 23 13 492 1357 947 2701
20 02/01/24 4 395 389 420 1204 366 4 5 27 18 492 1357 947 2701
21 02/15/24 5 404 443 414 1261 369 7 2 34 20 492 1357 947 2701
22 02/22/24 1 416 460 407 1283 371 3 6 37 26 492 1357 947 2701
23 02/29/24 3 0 0 0 0 371 0 9 37 35 492 1357 947 2701
24 03/07/24 5 452 403 375 1230 373 6 3 43 38 492 1357 947 2701
25 03/14/24 6 387 408 445 1240 375 5 4 48 42 492 1357 947 2701
26  03/21/24 4 419 355 425 1199 376 5 4 53 46 492 1357 947 2701
27 03/28/24 3 422 429 440 1291 378 5 4 58 50 492 1357 947 2701
28 04/04/24 1 407 375 408 1190 378 2 7 60 57 492 1357 947 2701
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 31

Macy C. Nickel's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cost Gutterz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/31/23 104 106 90 103 119 312 630 312 3 104.00 - 0.00 = 10400 119 312 225 630
2 09/07/23 104 106 59 80 79 218 536 530 6 88.33 - 104.00 = -15.67 119 312 225 630
3 09/14/23 88 122 81 85 69 235 601 765 9 85.00 - 8833 = -3.33 119 312 225 630
4 09/21/23 85 125 106 86 107 299 674 1064 12 88.67 - 8500 = 3.67 119 312 232 674
5 09/28/23 88 122 52 89 77 218 584 1282 15 8547 - 88.67 = -3.20 119 312 232 674
6 10/05/23 85 125 104 89 66 259 634 1541 18 85.61 - 8547 = 0.14 119 312 232 674
7 10/12/23 85 125 85 83 83 251 626 1792 21 8533 - 8561 = -0.28 119 312 232 674
8 10/19/23 85 125 78 81 86 245 620 2037 24 84.88 - 8533 = -0.46 119 312 232 674
9 10/26/23 84 126 8 104 110 300 678 2337 27 86.56 - 84.88 = 1.68 119 312 236 678
10 11/02/23 86 124 73 71 104 248 620 2585 30 86.17 - 86.56 = -0.39 119 312 236 678
11 11/09/23 86 124 95 87 103 285 657 2870 33 86.97 - 86.17 = 0.80 119 312 236 678
12 11/16/23 86 124 79 77 101 257 629 3127 36 86.86 - 86.97 = -0.11 119 312 236 678
13 11/30/23 86 124 92 82 96 270 642 3397 39 87.10 - 86.86 = 0.24 119 312 236 678
14 12/07/23 87 123 89 82 105 276 645 3673 42 87.45 - 8710 = 0.35 119 312 236 678
15 12/14/23 87 123 108 118 94 320 689 3993 45 88.73 - 8745 = 1.28 119 320 241 689
16 01/04/24 88 122 83 109 109 301 667 4294 48 89.46 - 8873 = 0.73 119 320 241 689
17 01/11/24 89 121 99 83 98 280 643 4574 51 89.69 - 89.46 = 0.23 119 320 241 689
18 01/18/24 89 121 97 87 77 261 624 4835 54 89.54 - 89.69 = -0.15 119 320 241 689
19 01/25/24 89 121 125 92 116 333 696 5168 57 90.67 - 8954 = 1.13 125 333 246 696
20 02/01/24 90 120 91 102 102 295 655 5463 60 91.05 - 90.67 = 0.38 125 333 246 696
21 02/15/24 91 119 a81 109 103 293 650 5675 62 91.53 - 91.05 = 048 125 333 246 696
22 02/22/24 91 119 92 74 85 251 608 5926 65 91.17 - 9153 = -0.36 125 333 246 696
23 02/29/24 91 0 0 0 5926 65 91.17 - 9117 = 0.00 125 333 246 696
24 03/07/24 91 119 a81 101 70 252 609 6097 67 91.00 - 9117 = -0.17 125 333 246 696
25 03/14/24 91 119 a81 94 102 277 634 6293 69 91.20 - 91.00 = 0.20 125 333 246 696
26 03/21/24 91 119 82 91 112 285 642 6578 72 9136 - 91.20 = 0.16 125 333 246 696
27 03/28/24 91 119 a81 106 113 300 657 6797 74 91.85 - 9136 = 0.49 125 333 246 696
28  04/04/24 91 119 a81 a81 a81 243 600 6797 74 91.85 - 9185 = 0.00 125 333 246 696

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

48 25 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
22

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

88.45 90.96 95.62
High game of 125 onweek 19 High series of 333 onweek 19 High average of 104.00 after bowling week 1
Low game of 52 onweek 5 Low series of 218 onweek 2 Low average of 84.88 after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 125 onweek 19 Game #2: 118 onweek 15 Game #3: 119 onweek 1
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 31

Olivia R. Burival's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cost Gutterz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/31/23 98 112 91 102 103 296 632 296 3 98.67 - 0.00 = 9867 103 296 215 632
2 09/07/23 98 112 98 72 91 261 597 557 6 9283 - 9867 = -583 103 296 215 632
3 09/14/23 92 118 82 46 138 266 620 823 9 91.44 - 9283 = -1.39 138 296 256 632
4 09/21/23 91 119 65 90 131 286 643 1109 12 9242 - 9144 = 0.97 138 296 256 643
5 09/28/23 92 118 94 62 86 242 596 1351 15 90.07 - 9242 = -235 138 296 256 643
6 10/05/23 90 120 81 86 91 258 618 1609 18 89.39 - 90.07 = -0.68 138 296 256 643
7 10/12/23 89 121 84 59 106 249 612 1858 21 88.48 - 89.39 = -0091 138 296 256 643
8 10/19/23 88 122 103 89 95 287 653 2145 24 89.38 - 8848 = 0.90 138 296 256 653
9 10/26/23 89 121 106 74 82 262 625 2407 27 89.15 - 89.38 = -0.23 138 296 256 653
10 11/02/23 89 121 116 81 107 304 667 2711 30 90.37 - 89.15 = 1.22 138 304 256 667
11 11/09/23 90 120 83 89 105 277 637 2988 33 90.55 - 9037 = 0.18 138 304 256 667
12 11/16/23 90 120 78 72 108 258 618 3246 36 90.177 - 90.55 = -0.38 138 304 256 667
13 11/30/23 90 120 88 126 97 31 671 3557 39 91.21 - 9017 = 1.04 138 311 256 671
14 12/07/23 91 119 78 84 105 267 624 3824 42 91.05 - 9121 = -0.16 138 311 256 671
15 12/14/23 91 119 114 97 114 325 682 4149 45 9220 - 91.06 = 1.15 138 325 256 682
16 01/04/24 92 118 92 113 91 296 650 4445 48 92.60 - 9220 = 0.40 138 325 256 682
17 01/11/24 92 118 117 75 115 307 661 4752 51 93.18 - 9260 = 0.57 138 325 256 682
18 01/18/24 93 117 77 98 92 267 618 5019 54 9294 - 9318 = -0.23 138 325 256 682
19 01/25/24 92 118 76 115 111 302 656 5321 57 93.35 - 9294 = 0.41 138 325 256 682
20 02/01/24 93 117 94 86 91 27 622 5592 60 93.20 - 9335 = -0.15 138 325 256 682
21 02/15/24 93 117 130 86 96 312 663 5904 63 93.71 - 9320 = 0.51 138 325 256 682
22 02/22/24 93 117 101 100 92 293 644 6197 66 93.89 - 9371 = 0.18 138 325 256 682
23 02/29/24 93 0 0 0 6197 66 93.89 - 93.89 = 0.00 138 325 256 682
24 03/07/24 93 117 139 80 112 331 682 6528 69 9461 - 9389 = 0.71 139 331 256 682
25 03/14/24 94 116 123 112 101 336 684 6864 72 9533 - 9461 = 0.72 139 336 256 684
26 03/21/24 95 115 a85 85 95 265 610 7044 74 95.19 - 9533 = -0.14 139 336 256 684
27 03/28/24 95 115 120 122 102 344 689 7388 77 9595 - 9519 = 0.76 139 344 256 689
28  04/04/24 95 115 102 93 101 296 641 7684 80 96.05 - 9595 = 0.10 139 344 256 689

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

47 28 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
26

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

97.38 88.67 102.15
High game of 139 onweek 24 High series of 344 onweek 27 High average of 98.67 after bowling week 1
Low game of 46 onweek 3 Low series of 242 onweek 5 Low average of 88.48 after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 139 onweek 24 Game #2: 126 onweek 13 Game #3: 138 onweek 3
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 31

Brooke L. Thiessen's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cost Gutterz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/31/23 100 110 103 72 127 302 632 302 3 100.67 - 0.00 = 100.67 127 302 237 632
2 09/07/23 100 110 112 82 94 288 618 590 6 98.33 - 100.67 = -2.33 127 302 237 632
3 09/14/23 98 112 87 105 115 307 643 897 9 99.67 - 9833 = 1.33 127 307 237 643
4 09/21/23 99 111 100 81 85 266 599 1163 12 96.92 - 99.67 = -275 127 307 237 643
5 09/28/23 9% 114 112 95 123 330 672 1493 15 99.53 - 96.92 = 262 127 330 237 672
6 10/05/23 99 111 116 107 90 313 646 1806 18 100.33 - 99.53 = 0.80 127 330 237 672
7 10/12/23 100 110 136 95 135 366 696 2172 21 103.43 - 100.33 = 3.10 136 366 246 696
8 10/19/23 103 107 a93 101 95 289 610 2368 23 10296 - 103.43 = -0.47 136 366 246 696
9 10/26/23 102 108 112 126 109 347 671 2715 26 104.42 - 10296 = 147 136 366 246 696
10 11/02/23 104 106 74 90 174 338 656 3053 29 105.28 - 104.42 = 0.85 174 366 280 696
11 11/09/23 105 0 0 0 3053 29 105.28 - 105.28 = 0.00 174 366 280 696
12 11/16/23 105 105 142 109 109 360 675 3413 32 106.66 - 10528 = 1.38 174 366 280 696
13 11/30/23 106 104 117 80 128 325 637 3738 35 106.80 - 106.66 = 0.14 174 366 280 696
14 12/07/23 106 104 115 99 92 306 618 4044 38 106.42 - 106.80 = -0.38 174 366 280 696
15 12/14/23 106 104 106 104 91 301 613 4345 41 105.98 - 106.42 = -0.45 174 366 280 696
16 01/04/24 105 105 124 98 94 316 631 4661 44 10593 - 10598 = -0.04 174 366 280 696
17 01/11/24 105 105 125 98 91 314 629 4975 47 105.85 - 10593 = -0.08 174 366 280 696
18 01/18/24 105 105 108 130 117 355 670 5330 50 106.60 - 10585 = 0.75 174 366 280 696
19 01/25/24 106 104 97 128 124 349 661 5679 53 107.15 - 106.60 = 0.55 174 366 280 696
20 02/01/24 107 103 a97 a97 a97 291 600 5679 53 107.15 - 107.15 = 0.00 174 366 280 696
21 02/15/24 107 103 89 110 115 314 623 5993 56 107.02 - 107.15 = -0.13 174 366 280 696
22 02/22/24 107 103 a97 160 97 354 663 6250 58 107.76 - 107.02 = 0.74 174 366 280 696
23 02/29/24 107 0 0 0 6250 58 107.76 - 107.76 = 0.00 174 366 280 696
24 03/07/24 107 103 109 101 87 297 606 6547 61 107.33 - 107.76 = -0.43 174 366 280 696
25 03/14/24 107 103 76 95 135 306 615 6853 64 107.08 - 107.33 = -0.25 174 366 280 696
26 03/21/24 107 103 a97 a97 a97 291 600 6853 64 107.08 - 107.08 = 0.00 174 366 280 696
27 03/28/24 107 103 109 103 109 321 630 7174 67 107.07 - 107.08 = 0.00 174 366 280 696
28 04/04/24 107 103 a97 85 137 319 628 7396 69 107.19 - 107.07 = 0.11 174 366 280 696

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

27 29 11 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
21

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

108.05 102.25 111.38
High game of 174 onweek 10 High series of 366 onweek 7 High average of 107.76 after bowling week 22
Low game of 72 onweek 1 Low series of 266 onweek 4 Low average of 96.92 after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 142 onweek 12 Game #2: 160 onweek 22 Game #3: 174 onweek 10
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 31

Jenna N. Banzhaf's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cost Gutterz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/31/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/07/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/14/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/21/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/28/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/05/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/12/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/19/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/26/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10 11/02/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/09/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/16/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/30/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/07/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/14/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/04/24 104 106 95 88 131 314 632 314 3 104.67 - 0.00 = 10467 131 314 237 632
17 01/11/24 104 106 66 131 138 335 653 649 6 108.17 - 104.67 = 3.50 138 335 244 653
18 01/18/24 108 102 128 134 121 383 689 1032 9 114.67 - 108.17 = 6.50 138 383 244 689
19 01/25/24 114 9% 110 124 131 365 653 1397 12 116.42 - 11467 = 1.75 138 383 244 689
20 02/01/24 116 94 113 104 130 347 629 1744 15 116.27 - 116.42 = -0.15 138 383 244 689
21 02/15/24 116 94 104 138 100 342 624 2086 18 11589 - 116.27 = -0.38 138 383 244 689
22 02/22/24 115 95 126 126 133 385 670 2471 21 117.67 - 11589 = 1.78 138 385 244 689
23 02/29/24 117 0 0 0 2471 21 117.67 - 117.67 = 0.00 138 385 244 689
24 03/07/24 117 93 123 121 106 350 629 2821 24 117.54 - 117.67 = -0.13 138 385 244 689
25 03/14/24 117 93 a107 a107 a107 321 600 2821 24 117.54 - 117.54 = 0.00 138 385 244 689
26 03/21/24 117 93 155 82 121 358 637 3179 27 117.74 - 117.54 = 0.20 155 385 248 689
27 03/28/24 117 93 112 98 116 326 605 3505 30 116.83 - 117.74 = -0.91 155 385 248 689
28 04/04/24 116 94 127 116 89 332 614 3837 33 116.27 - 116.83 = -0.56 155 385 248 689

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 14 12 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
11

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

114.45 114.73 119.64
High game of 155 onweek 26 High series of 385 onweek 22 High average of 117.74 after bowling week 26
Low game of 66 onweek 17 Low seriesof 314 onweek 16 Low average of 104.67 after bowling week 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 155 onweek 26 Game #2: 138 onweek 21 Game #3: 138 onweek 17
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 31

Erika A. Carrillo's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cost Gutterz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/31/23 53 157 61 42 57 160 631 160 3 53.33 - 0.00 = 5333 61 160 218 631
2 09/07/23 53 157 20 28 35 83 554 243 6 40.50 - 5333 = -12.83 61 160 218 631
3 09/14/23 40 170 48 32 53 133 643 376 9 41.78 - 40.50 = 1.28 61 160 223 643
4 09/21/23 41 169 33 18 33 84 591 460 12 38.33 - 4178 = -3.44 61 160 223 643
5 09/28/23 38 172 73 57 34 164 680 624 15 4160 - 3833 = 327 73 164 245 680
6 10/05/23 41 169 63 75 58 196 703 820 18 4556 - 4160 = 3.96 75 196 245 703
7 10/12/23 45 165 34 98 58 190 685 1010 21 4810 - 4556 = 2.54 98 196 263 703
8 10/19/23 48 0 0 0 1010 21 48.10 - 4810 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
9 10/26/23 48 162 61 71 64 196 682 1206 24 50.25 - 4810 = 215 98 196 263 703
10 11/02/23 50 160 46 85 51 182 662 1388 27 51.41 - 5025 = 1.16 98 196 263 703
11 11/09/23 51 159 44 65 69 178 655 1566 30 5220 - 5141 = 0.79 98 196 263 703
12 11/16/23 52 158 57 50 a42 149 623 1673 32 5228 - 5220 = 0.08 98 196 263 703
13 11/30/23 52 0 0 0 1673 32 5228 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
14 12/07/23 52 158 a42 ad42 a42 126 600 1673 32 52.28 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
15 12/14/23 52 0 0 0 1673 32 52.28 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
16 01/04/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 5228 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
17 01/11/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 52.28 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
18 01/18/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 52.28 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
19 01/25/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 5228 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
20 02/01/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 5228 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
21 02/15/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 5228 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
22 02/22/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 52.28 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
23 02/29/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 52.28 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
24 03/07/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 5228 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
25 03/14/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 5228 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
26 03/21/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 5228 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
27 03/28/24 52 0 0 0 1673 32 52.28 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703
28  04/04/24 52 158 0 0 1673 32 52.28 - 5228 = 0.00 98 196 263 703

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

32
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
10
Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3
49.09 56.45 51.20
High game of 98 onweek 7 High series of 196 onweek 6 High average of 53.33 after bowling week 1
Low game of 18 onweek 4 Low series of 83 onweek 2 Low average of 38.33 after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 73 onweek 5 Game #2: 98 onweek 7 Game #3: 69 onweek 11
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 31

Ashley K. Schroeder's Bowling Record - Team 2: Cost Gutterz

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/31/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/07/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/14/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/21/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/28/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/05/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/12/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/19/23 109 101 113 96 118 327 630 327 3 109.00 - 0.00 = 109.00 118 327 219 630
9 10/26/23 109 0 0 0 327 3 109.00 - 109.00 = 0.00 118 327 219 630
10 11/02/23 109 0 0 0 327 3 109.00 - 109.00 = 0.00 118 327 219 630
11 11/09/23 109 0 0 0 327 3 109.00 - 109.00 = 0.00 118 327 219 630
12 11/16/23 109 0 0 0 327 3 109.00 - 109.00 = 0.00 118 327 219 630
13 11/30/23 109 101 a99 93 123 315 618 543 5 108.60 - 109.00 = -0.40 123 327 224 630
14 12/07/23 108 0 0 0 543 5 108.60 - 108.60 = 0.00 123 327 224 630
15 12/14/23 108 102 a98 120 193 411 717 856 7 122.29 - 108.60 = 13.69 193 327 295 630
16 01/04/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 122.29 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
17 01/11/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 12229 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
18 01/18/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 12229 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
19 01/25/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 122.29 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
20 02/01/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 122.29 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
21 02/15/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 122.29 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
22 02/22/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 12229 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
23 02/29/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 12229 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
24 03/07/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 122.29 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
25 03/14/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 122.29 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
26 03/21/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 122.29 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
27 03/28/24 122 0 0 0 856 7 12229 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630
28 04/04/24 122 88 0 0 856 7 12229 - 12229 = 0.00 193 327 295 630

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 4 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

113.00 103.00 144.67
High game of 193 onweek 15 High series of 411 onweek 15 High average of 122.29 after bowling week 15
Low game of 93 onweek 13 Low seriesof 315 onweek 13 Low average of 108.60 after bowling week 13

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 113 onweek 8 Game #2: 120 onweek 15 Game #3: 193 onweek 15

200+
180+
160
1404
1204

100

80 — —t—
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan Stones



